
DIT University

PhD - Doctor of Philosophy

Annual Fee Structure spread over Semesters

Fee Structure (Batch 2024-27)

 1st Semester  2nd Semester  3rd Semester  4th Semester  5th Semester  6th Semester 

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

47,250               47,250               48,700               48,700               50,200               50,200               

Hostel Fee

Mess Fee

Laundry Fee

Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Transportation Fee                 20,000 

Notes:

1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.

(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-

(ii) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-

2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/- will be charged in the ODD semester of Pre-final year of UG & PG program, wherever Industrial tour is applicable.

3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.

4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.

5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.

6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.

7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

1,37,500                                          1,37,500                                          1,52,500                                          

5,000                                               5,000                                               5,000                                               

1,42,500                                          1,42,500                                          1,57,500                                          

(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee   

(For 10 months) 
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 Single Room 

(With Attached Bathroom) 

65,000                                             65,000                                             80,000                                             

3,500                                               3,500                                               3,500                                               

69,000                                             69,000                                             69,000                                             

Sharing Rooms

Option only for Girls

Sharing Room 

Total Annual Fee (INR) 94,500                                             97,400                                             1,00,400                                          

III Year (2026-27)

Particulars

Tuition Fee

Total Semester Fee (INR)

I Year (2024-25) II Year (2025-26)


